Affluenze

ELEZIONI COMUNALI 20-21 SETTEMBRE 2020

SEZIONE 1
SEZIONE 2
SEZIONE 3
SEZIONE 4
SEZIONE 5
SEZIONE 6
SEZIONE 7
SEZIONE 8
SEZIONE 9

TOTALE

AFFLUENZA

ELETTORI
MASCHI FEMMINE TOTALE
VOTANTI
618 597 1215 129
417 424 841 142
538 570 1108 188
513 500 1013 169
639 665 1304 176
407 443 850 166
435 429 864 155
219 214 433 71
322 320 642 96
4108 4162 8270 1292
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%

Affluenza 20/09 ore 12.00

10,62
16,88
16,97
16,68

13,5
19,53
17,94

16,4
14,95

15,62
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